Connecting shaft KSK
537486695 |  | 12.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
537486695 |  | 12.11.2025
Connecting shaft KSK
Characteristics
At a glance
In many applications, electric axes are combined to form multi-axis systems. When designing gantry systems with a medium centre distance between the axes and

KSK-80
KSK-120
KSK-185
92025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537486695 |  | 12.11.2025
Connecting shaft KSK
Dimensions
Dimensions – Internal/external guide for EGC-TB-KF Download CAD data    www.festo.com
​
B1 B3 B4 D1
⌀
D2
⌀
L1 L3
KSK-50 EGC-50-TB-... 50 12,5 35,5 21,27 40 1) 102,2
KSK-70 EGC-70-TB-... 50 17,5 51,5 21,27 40 103,7
KSK-80 EGC-80-TB-... 59 23 59 26,52 49 122
KSK-120 EGC-120-TB-... 94 35 85 41,6 81 192
KSK-185 EGC-185-TB-... 111 55 131 65,4 110 228

537486695 |  | 12.11.2025
Connecting shaft KSK
Ordering data
Order information
The nominal length L1 must be specified in the type code when ordering. The nominal length L1 here refers to the
clear width between the drive covers.
Order example:
Two toothed belt axes ELGD-TB-KF-80-... are to be connected with a connecting shaft, nominal length L1 = 1000 mm.
The following connecting shaft is required:
Type: KSK-80-1000
Part number 562521
KSK-...
Size Nominal length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
50 200 ... 2000 mm 563710 KSK-50-
70 562520 KSK-70-
2261462 KSK-A-70-
80 562521 KSK-80-
120 250 ... 2000 mm 562522 KSK-120-
185 350 ... 2000 mm 562523 KSK-185-